

©2024, American Heart Association, Inc. All rights reserved. Kids Heart Challenge is a trademark of the American Heart Association and cannot be used without permission.





VISIT HEART.ORG/SCHOOLS TO REGISTER AND COMPLETE FINN'S MISSION!

©2024, American Heart Association, Inc. All rights reserved. Kids Heart Challenge is a trademark of the American Heart Association and cannot be used without permission.



©2024, American Heart Association, Inc. All rights reserved. Kids Heart Challenge is a trademark of the American Heart Association and cannot be used without permission.



## VISIT HEART.ORG/SCHOOLS TO REGISTER AND COMPLETE FINN'S MISSION! ©2024, American Heart Association, Inc. All rights reserved. Kids Heart Challenge is a trademark of the American Heart Association and cannot be used without permission.